Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
The Contour KilBac® provides a
good option when dealing with larger
flow installations and its design also
minimises consumable waste by
eliminating core, cage and end caps.
In many water-based processes there

AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.  14A/B Contour KilBac
Tel: +44 (0) 1276 670 600  Email: sales@amazonfilters.co.uk  Web: www.amazonfilters.com
Ordering Guide
Maximum ∆P PA/B Media
@ 30ºC 4.0
@ 80ºC 1
@ 130ºC N/A
@ 150ºC N/A
Antimicrobial Performance
Tested to ASTM E-2149 and ASTM G-29 and
effective against the following organisms:
•	 S. aureuso
•	 P. aeruginosa
•	 E.coli
•	 Microalgae Chorella sp
Please contact us to discuss effectiveness against other
microbial strains.
14A W 020 - 40 N N A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
14A - Anti-algae
14B - Anti-bacteria
W - Without Core
P - Polypropylene
005 - 5.0µm
010 - 10
020 - 20
030 - 30
040 - 40
050 - 50
070 - 70
100 - 100
20 - 508mm
40 - 1013mm
N - None N - None A - Amazon
Example: 14AW020-40NNA = Anti-algae media, no core, 20µm rating, 1013mm (40”) long.
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
b
ar
)
Flow Rates (lt/min)
A=5/10µm B=20/30µm C=40µm D=70µm+
Flow Rates for Water
(40” Element)